
BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO POSTED TIME

Route:14AM PETERBOROUGH CONVAL/SMS

Bus:14

6:29 am START PINE STREET & CHENEY

6:30 am STOP 66 CHENEY AVE [S]

6:31 am STOP 71 CHENEY AVE [S]

6:32 am STOP 86 CHENEY AVE [S]

6:32 am STOP CHENEY AVE@KAUFMANN DR [S]

6:34 am STOP 139/141 OLD STREET RD. [E]

6:34 am STOP 147/150 OLD STREET RD. [E]

6:35 am STOP 211 OLD STREET RD [E]

6:35 am STOP 221 OLD STREET RD [E]

6:36 am STOP 283 OLD STREET RD [SE]

6:38 am STOP 40 GLEN DRIVE [N]

6:40 am STOP 143 SAND HILL ROAD [SE]

6:40 am STOP SAND HILL RD@REYNOLDS DR/1 REYNOLDS DRIVE [S]

6:42 am STOP SAND HILL RD@BLUEBERRY LN (2) [S]

6:43 am STOP 335 Sand Hill Rd [S]

6:44 am STOP 360/365 SAND HILL RD [S]

6:45 am STOP 420 SAND HILL ROAD [S]

6:45 am STOP SAND HILL RD@MURPHY RD/475 SAND HILL RD. [SW]

6:45 am STOP 475 SAND HILL RD. [S]

6:47 am STOP SAND HILL RD @ GENERAL MILLER RD [S]

6:48 am STOP SAND HILL RD @ TREADWELL LN [SW]

6:48 am STOP 19 E MOUNTAIN RD [W]

6:49 am STOP 36 E MOUNTAIN RD [W]

6:56 am STOP 565 EAST MOUNTAIN RD [W]

6:57 am STOP 100 CUNNINGHAM POND RD [N]

6:58 am STOP 68 CUNNINGHAM POND RD [N]

6:59 am STOP CUNNINGHAM POND ROAD BY WATER TANK [N]

7:01 am STOP 196 RT-101 WILTON ROAD [N]

7:09 am STOP 505/507 OLD STREET ROAD [NE]

7:10 am END SOUTH MEADOW SCHOOL

7:15 am DEST CONVAL HIGH SCHOOL


